
Hot Drinks

SPECIALITY DRIP COFFEE

TEA
Variety of flavors available 

ESPRESSO  

LATTE

2.50 3.25

2.00

5.504.50

Daily House Brew: Sixteen West 

F U L L  S T R E N G T H  C o f f e e  C o m p a n y

Milk Choices: Whole, Skim, Almond Milk (+1.00), Coconut Milk (+1.50),
Oat Milk (+1.50)

55 E Main St. Westfield, NY 14787

(716)-232-4230

www.fullstrength.coffee

16 OZ. 12 OZ. 20 OZ. 

4.00

6.50

CAPPUCCINO 4.50 5.50 6.50

MATCHA LATTE 5.504.50 6.50

HOT COCOA 4.003.00 5.00

Cold Drinks
16 OZ. 12 OZ.

ICED COFFEE
Brewed and chilled - unsweetened; bold

2.50 3.25 4.00

20 OZ.

COLD BREW
Stronger caffeination and richer taste - unsweetened; bold

3.50 4.25 5.00

FRUIT SMOOTHIE

Mixed Berry - frozen mixed berries, banana, vanilla
yogurt, & milk  
Add protein powder (+1.00)

7.00

2.00 2.50
 
UNSWEETENED ICED TEA 3.00
Add flavor (+.50)

(2oz.)

ITALIAN SODA 3.00 3.50 4.00
Club soda mixed with flavor of choice, topped with
whipped cream (optional)

BOX OF COFFEE                25.00
*Please call ahead to order*

96 oz., perfect for meetings and gatherings
Add cream, sugar, stir sticks, & cups +4.00.

 Cold brew available +5.00

3.50

*Advise your barista
of any allergies - our

kitchen will
accommodate vegan,

gluten-free, and
other dietary needs

when possible*

FALL/WINTER 2025 & 2026

*We are proud to serve single origin drip coffee roasted  by
Crown Street Roasting Company in Jamestown, NY.  

LEMONADE 2.00 2.50 3.00
Classic, local Concord Grape (+.50), Unicorn topped with
butterfly pea tea (+.50), or house-made strawberry-basil

STEAMER 3.502.50 4.50
Milk steamed with flavor of choice

SYRUP FLAVORS (+.50)

Vanilla 

Caramel
Mocha

Hazelnut

Blackberry
Blueberry 

Butter Pecan
Brown Sugar

CHAI LATTE 5.504.50 6.50
Tazo Chai and steamed milk 

Sugar Free Caramel
Sugar Free Hazelnut 
Sugar Free Mocha 
Sugar Free Vanilla 

*We happily accept cash, debit/credit cards, Apple Pay, & Cash App 

LONDON FOG 4.503.50 5.50
Earl Grey tea, vanilla, and steamed milk 

Wide variety of seasonal syrup flavors available - ask barista for additional
flavors and suggestions! 

Unsweetened hand-whisked matcha with milk of
choice

Lavender
PeppermintCoconut

Peach
Raspberry
White Chocolate

Pistachio
Local Maple



Plates & Bowls

F U L L  S T R E N G T H  C o f f e e  C o m p a n y

Protein 
Balsamic Roasted Tofu +3.00 Grilled Chicken +5.00

Baked Salmon +8.00

Light Bites
TOASTED BAGEL 4.00
Plain, everything, Asiago cheese, or gluten free bagel
Served toasted with butter 
Add plain, raspberry, or veggie cream cheese (+.50) 

FRUIT CUP 5.00
Assorted fresh seasonal fruit & berries

TOMATO SOUP 4.00/7.00
Vegan & gluten free; offered as a cup or bowl, served
with a Parmesan crisp or crackers

BRUNCH BOARD 15.00
Serves 3-5 people. Includes shareable muffin, sliced
fruit and berries, assorted nuts, sliced cheese,
dipping honey, toast points, & house-made hummus 

SMOOTHIE BOWL
Frozen mixed berries blended with vanilla yogurt & milk.
Topped with fresh fruit, granola, and coconut 

10.00

FULL STRENGTH BOWL 10.00
Three scrambled eggs, bacon, spinach, roasted
mixed vegetables, and shredded cheese served in a
bowl or grilled wrap. Add avocado (+2.00)

HOT HONEY TOAST 8.00
Toast topped with cream cheese, smashed avocado, and
crumbled bacon, drizzled with house-made hot honey. 
Add egg (+2.00) 

BLTA 14.00
Toasted bread with basil pesto mayo, smashed
avocado, romaine, tomato, red onion, and bacon 

GRILLED CHEESE 12.00
Two-cheese blend on your choice of bread 

PESTO CHICKEN PANINI 15.00
Choice of chipotle or basil pesto, chicken,
mozzarella cheese, tomato and red onion on your
choice of bread 

KIDS PANINI 10.00
Choice of strawberries & nutella, grilled cheese, or
PB&J. Served with chips and a side of fruit 

Choice of 1/2 BLTA, grilled cheese, turkey spinach
and artichoke panini, bacon apple brie panini, or
pesto chicken panini, served with a fruit cup or cup
of soup 

LUNCHEON COMBO 10.00

Sandwiches 
All whole sandwiches served with chips and a pickle or

substitute a fruit cup (+3.00) or cup of soup (+2.00)

AVOCADO TOAST 6.00
Toast topped with smashed, seasoned avocado Add:  

• crumbled bacon (+1.00) 
• cream cheese (+.50) 
• tomato (+.25) 

• feta (+.50) 
• egg cooked to your
preference (+2.00) 

SUNRISE SANDWICH 8.00
Scrambled egg with your choice of:
• bagel 
• grilled wrap (+.50) 
• croissant  

•bacon 
•sausage
•roasted
vegetables 

•cheddar
•pepper  jack 
•mozzarella 

Add avocado (+2.00) 

Breakfast & Brunch

CAESAR SALAD OR WRAP
Crisp romaine lettuce tossed in Caesar dressing,
Parmesan cheese, and house-made croutons
(gluten free croutons available +1.00)

Bagels: Plain, everything, Asiago Cheese, & gluten free bagels
Bread: Sourdough, multigrain, and gluten free bread (+1.00)

AUTUMN SCRAMBLE

SWEET TOAST
Toast of choice topped with ricotta cheese & spiced
roasted pears

7.00

15.00TUNA MELT
Tuna salad, cheddar cheese, spinach, and tomato
pressed on your choice of bread

12.00

TURKEY SPINACH AND
ARTICHOKE PANINI

Mozzarella cheese, Parmesan cheese, turkey, artichokes,
& spinach pressed on your choice of bread

15.00
Two scrambled eggs, quinoa, sausage or tofu, spinach,
sweet potato, brussels sprouts, broccoli, balsamic, and
feta cheese 

• balsamic glaze (+.25)

HARVEST BOWL

MAPLE PEAR SALAD
Kale, spinach, sweet potato, brussels sprouts, beets,
sliced pear, pecans, and Parmesan cheese served
with a maple balsamic dressing

15.00

11.00

Quinoa, spinach, sweet potato, broccoli, red onion,
sliced apple, feta cheese, and pecans served with
local Concord grape vinaigrette

15.00

OATMEAL

BACON APPLE BRIE PANINI 
Brie cheese, sliced apples, and bacon pressed on your
choice of bread. Add turkey (+5.00). Sub tofu (+1.00)

Cup or bowl available. Topped with walnuts, fresh fruit,
brown sugar, and honey. Served with a side of milk

5.00/8.00

HOUSE SALAD
Avocado, bacon, hard boiled egg, tomato, and
cheddar cheese, served on a bed of romaine lettuce
with house made warm bacon dressing

15.00

Roasted Turkey +5.00

15.00



F U L L  S T R E N G T H  C o f f e e  C o m p a n y


